
WOMEN'S MAIN DRAW
1 TOULY, Carla FRA

DOMINGUEZ GRACIA, Ana ESP

Bye

LORENZO MARTIN, Angela ESP
MESA MARTINEZ, Erika ESP

AMELIE DARDAINE, Marie FRA
MOLINA SANCHEZ, Nuria ESP

COGLITORE, Gabriela Carolina ITA
HAZZARD, Alicia GBR

LOCHRIE, Sarah GBR
WHITE, Kerry GBR

ALIPIEVA, Simone DEN
HAXEN, Gitte DEN

7 PHILLIPS, Lisa Rachel GBR
TORDOFF, Abigail GBR

5 WYCKAERT, Helena BEL
LOUISA NORTON, Tia GBR

Bye

DE LA CASA, Teresa Casero ESP
FLORES SAUCEDO, Gema ESP

ALEGRE MASNOU, Alicia ESP
BUENDIA, Marta ESP

ORG, Liis EST
PIHL, Nicoline DEN

CROOK, Helen GBR
WARD, Joanne GBR

Bye

3 GOMEZ RIVAS, Monica ESP
FASSIO GOYENECHE, Camila ESP

4 MORIÑIGO GOMEZ, Maria Teresa ESP
FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, Lucia Micaela ESP

Bye

AZOULAY, Susie GBR
OMBLER-TRURAN, Abby GBR

MERAH, Steffi FRA
MARTIN, Melissa FRA

CAIRNS, Amy GBR
KEDDIE, Alice GBR

HOYOS MIRANDA, Paula ESP
MADDOCK GAMEZ, Hanna GBR

DEDAKIA, Jasmine GBR
JACKSON, Laura GBR

8 LIGI, Fiona FRA
SOUBRIE, Charlotte FRA

6 ALONSO DE LERA, Lorena ESP
FOGUER LAPUENTE, Sara ESP

Bye

GIL AGUILAR, Paula ESP
VALIENTE ESCRICH, Daniela ESP

EUGENIO BARRERA, Marta ESP
MARTINEZ PEREZ, Maria ARG

MARCARIE, Manon FRA
SENJEAN, Cassandra FRA

ARGENTIERI, Aurelia Sara ITA
MAYORAL ESTRADA, Maria ESP

Bye

2 VANO, Lorena ITA
STELLATO, Emily ITA

C. Touly
A. Dominguez Gracia 1

 
 

 
 

 
 

H. Wyckaert
T. Louisa Norton 5

 
 

 
 

M. Gomez Rivas
C. Fassio Goyeneche 3

M. T. Moriñigo Gomez
L. M. Fernandez Lopez 4

 
 

 
 

 
 

L. Alonso De Lera
S. Foguer Lapuente 6

 
 

 
 

L. Vano
E. Stellato 2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Round of 32
€ 0 5 pt

Round of 16
€ 0 8 pt

Quarterfinals
€ 0 14 pt

Semifinals
€ 0 25 pt

Final
€ 0 45 pt

Winner
€ 0 80 pt

Tournament Director
Sam Kemp

RELEASED
7 Apr 2025
11:56 AM

Main Referee
Kris Dymond

Seeded teams
  TEAM POINTS

1. TOULY, Carla / DOMINGUEZ GRACIA, Ana
2. VANO, Lorena / STELLATO, Emily
3. GOMEZ RIVAS, Monica / FASSIO GOYENECHE, Camila
4. MORIÑIGO GOMEZ, Maria Teresa / FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, … 546
5. WYCKAERT, Helena / LOUISA NORTON, Tia
6. ALONSO DE LERA, Lorena / FOGUER LAPUENTE, Sara 469
7. PHILLIPS, Lisa Rachel / TORDOFF, Abigail
8. LIGI, Fiona / SOUBRIE, Charlotte 101

Withdrawals Retirements

FIP SILVER ROCKET PADEL BRISTOL
BRISTOL, GBR

9 Apr 2025 - 13 Apr 2025 | € 18,000
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